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Minuteman Contacts

Directors of Sales
·  West: Grissel De La Espriella
      gdelaespriella@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8890 

·  Northeast & Mid-Atlantic: Ferris Bond
      fbond@minutemanups.com
      202-423-3853

·  Southeast: John McIlwain
      jmcilwain@minutemanups.com
      972-757-1032

·  Midwest: Kelly Jeffery
      kjeffery@minutemanups.com
      708-699-6970

National Accounts Manager
·  Daniel Barrera
      dbarrera@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8852

·  Pacific Northwest: Christina Elliott
      celliott@minutemanups.com
      360-433-5634

Territory Sales Managers
·  West (California & Reno): Elizabeth Ochoa 
     eochoa@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8867

·  Northeast: Frank Bernal
     fbernal@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8824

·   Southeast: Rod Warren
     rwarren@minutemanups.com
     770-331-2872

Inside Sales-Tech Support 
·  Midwest, West, & Pacific Northwest: Christian Menjivar
     cmenjivar@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8883

·   Northeast & Southeast:  Jackson Barry
     Jbarry@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8845

United States Representatives

Tech Reps, Inc. 
402.680.5383

The Ascend Group
972.267.4055

Bit Sales
612.986.7902

Lovelle  
321.430.0046              

GT Reps
317.331.5662 

Montana

Pittsburgh
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